©ONOUIAWNERR®

el R SRSV U R WU WUNNNRNRNNNNNB SRR R BB R e
cLoNOW WNROOVLRXNOUARWNROLVLINODUBARWNROLOINGODUBWNRO

Naab Code
029H020291
029HO00926
200HO07993
200HO012700
551H005180
007HO16414
029HO20373
515H000461
200HO07956
250H016537
734H000155
007H016523
200HO07996
029H020292
551H005181
515H000457
200HO07994
029HO00919
014HO16522
307H000091
011HO16378
515H000442
551H005253
200HO12717
725H000012
200HO07979
007HO16426
007HO15825
250H016411
202HO01955
029HO00916
307H0O00083
007H016360
029H020298
001HO16228
007HO16303
029H000918
202H001954
007HO16124
029H000921
200HO012310
011HO16227
007HO16404
202H001975
014HO016273
001HO16225
198H002301
200HO07982
734H000122
250H016526

EURO

Name
TRicky Red
Raglan-Red
Whisper Red
Hiccup-Red
Roper-Red
Fireball-Red
Swinger-Red
TRent-Way Ricardo Re
Ranger-Red
Havefun-Red
Redhot-Red
Mclovin-Red
Kayman-Red
Sharp Red
Roger-Red
TRent-Way Baron Red
Ambo P Red
Haze-Red-P
Renovation-Red
Sunnyboy Red
Altacimarron-Red
S.J.K. Pele Red

Cupid-Red
Sadio Red
Saratoga-Red
Lashio-Red
Rebel-Red
Eddie-Red
Random Red
Rocky-Red
Spiral
Rizzo-Red
Sunstar P Red
Hilbert-Red
Reward-Red
TWilight-Red
Mat Red PP
TRacker-Red
Ramble-Red
Whya-P-Red
Altakamara-Red
Tool-Red
Cool Red
Fetch-Red
Rusumo-Red
Redroku Red
Kretos Red
Network-Red
Zafar P Red

Reg Name
Ruw TRicky-Red-ET
Bomaz Raglan-Red-ET
3star Oh Whisper-Red
Aot Hiccup-Red-ET
TRent-Way Roper-Red-ET
Melarry Fireball-Red-ET
3star Oh Swinger
TRent-Way Ricardo-Red-ET
3star Oh Ranger Red-ET
Aot Havefun-Red-ET
TRent-Way Redhot-Red-ET
TRent-Way Mclovin-Red-ET
Kayman-Red
3star Oh Sharp-Red-ET
TRent-Way Roger-Red-ET
TRent-Way Baron-Red-ET
3star TV Ambo P-Red
Aot Redeye Haze-P-Red-ET
TRent-Way Renovation-Red-ET
Sunnyboy
Koeon Altacimarron-Red-ET
S.J.K. Pele-Red-ET

2000

Westcoast Cupid-Red
Wil 65288
Wilder Saratoga Red-ET
Aprilday Acra Lashio-Red-ET
Bosside Rubel Rebel-Red-ET
TRent-Way 187 Eddie-Red-ET
Nessetalmilch Random-Red-ET
Bomaz Rocky-Red-ET
Koepon Sput 2127 Red-ET
S-S-1 TRumpet Rizzo-Red-ET
3star Oh Sunstar P-Red-ET
Koepon Hilbert-Red-ET
TRent-Way Reward-Red-ET
Aprilday TWilight-Red
Mat PP-RED-ET
Aprilday Run TRacker-Red-ET
Bomaz Ramble-Red-ET
Character Whya P Red
Koepon Altakamara-Red-ET
Aprilday Handy Tool-Red-ET
H.O Cool R
Ocd Boeing Fetch-P-Red-ET
Koepon Rusumo-Red-ET
Koepon Redroku-Red-ET
Ccc 88600
Jimtown Network-Red-ET
Claynook Zafar P Red

USA - Top R&W Bulls

All bulls >12 Months with NAAB-Code (04/23)

GTPI Net Merit  PTA Milk
2962 977 1719
2943 1009 1849
2942 887 959
2932 885 1288
2922 932 953
2907 883 847
2903 902 1194
2900 847 1003
2899 920 845
2894 910 1085
2891 870 980
2890 822 724
2885 799 907
2879 855 1501
2871 857 1330
2869 811 1032
2868 879 839
2862 804 987
2860 930 731
2858 892 1191
2855 1005 1774
2850 925 955
2850 876 1104
2848 778 946
2847 850 1014
2843 901 905
2842 822 849
2842 738 924
2838 776 1518
2837 789 1078
2836 830 2128
2830 866 1094
2826 847 853
2824 875 1839
2820 803 1005
2817 835 752
2813 743 1633
2806 836 924
2806 787 735
2805 886 1889
2801 842 848
2800 766 1429
2799 776 1113
2797 832 1237
2794 789 449
2791 816 1080
2791 678 1085
2788 802 1454
2788 760 1507
2788 694 1302

PTA Fat
72
68
90
70
76
85
83
88
72
84
72
76
76
87
94
73
77
75
96
55
77
78
81
60
53
59
92
77
51
65
78
68
67
59
82
85
88
75
83
65
80
61
53
63
62
65
65
49
76
66

% Fat
0,02
-0,01
0,18
0,07
0,14
0,18
0,13
0,17
0,14
0,15
0,12
0,17
0,14
0,1
0,15
0,11
0,16
0,13
0,24
0,03
0,03
0,14
0,13
0,08
0,05
0,08
0,21
0,14
-0,02
0,08
-0,01
0,09
0,12
-0,04
0,15
0,2
0,09
0,14
0,19
-0,03
0,16
0,02
0,04
0,05
0,16
0,08
0,08
-0,02
0,06
0,05

PTA Pro
64
64
56
40
41
43
58
a4
42
36
34
45
47
61
54
40
47
46
31
58
62
58
51
45
48
39
51
51
42
49
62
a4
36
61
48
47
58
51
40
56
37
44
42
52
39
36
52
46
a4

% Pro
0,04
0,02
0,09

0,04
0,06
0,07
0,04
0,05
0,01
0,01
0,08
0,07
0,05
0,04
0,03
0,07
0,05
0,03
0,07
0,02
01
0,06
0,05
0,06
0,04
0,09
0,08
0,02
0,05
0,01
0,03
0,03
0,01
0,06
0,08
0,02
0,08
0,06
0,01
0,04

0,03
0,05
0,09
0,01
0,06

0,01
0,03

scs
2,76
2,63
2,76
2,68
2,64
2,68
2,75
2,83
2,62
2,75
2,6
2,68
2,68
2,69
2,71
2,72
2,76
2,71
2,65
2,65
2,63
2,62
2,81
2,59
2,64
2,66
2,87
2,81
2,68
2,66
2,81
2,76
2,68
2,78
2,79
2,74
2,88
2,68
2,79
2,69
2,7
2,71
2,74
2,75
2,78
2,38
2,71
2,52
2,88
2,79

4,3

4,3

58

4,4

PTALIV Health Index Fertil Index

31
4,5
35
3,7
2,8
2,2
2,9
2,7
5,2
46
2,6
1,1
1,2
0,5
0,9
1,9
3,6
1
0,5
3,8
1,2
0,5
2,8
2,2
45
41
0,2
2,4
1,9
2,5
2,2
3,6
1,9
1,7
1,3
2
0,4
2,4
0,2
2,3
2,6
2,9
1,7
33
2,2
0,2
1,1
31
1
0,5

6,2
8,1
6,5
7,4
8,9
7,9
5,2
51
8,5
8
7,7
4,2
59
0,9
53
53
5.2
6
7,1
8
6,7
6,9
56
6,8
7,6
8,2
2,4
6,4
45
6,9
3,9
6,5
7,2
45
45
6,2
2,5
5,9
53
7,2
5,7
45
7,5
45
4
9,8
3
7,4
55
6,4

2
0,2
0,7
1,2
23
1,4
0,1
0,1
0
0,9
1,5
05
01
03
1,4
07
0,6
0,1
1,5
0,6
0,8
0,7
0,9
07
1,7
13
1
0,4
1,5
04
0,9
06
13

0,3

PTA Type
1,35
1,35
2,1
2,26
1,34
1,26
1,65
2,05
1,94
1,55
1,83
2,06
2,51
1,87
1,78
1,94
1,85
2,33
0,89
1,56
0,47
1,06
1,51
2,25
1,34
1,63
1,05
2,05
2,36
1,89
1,32
1,41
1,61
1,07
1,75
1,13
1,85
1,22
1,26
0,64
1,61
2,1
1,68
0,78
1,55
0,97
1,63
1,39
1,93
1,94

upc
1,45
1,39
1,73
2,18
1,37
1,55
1,25
1,99
1,64
15
1,76
2,09
1,46
1,09
1,57
2,04
2,03
2,03
1,22
1,59
1,03
1,29
1,7
1,62
1,16
1,4
1,21
2,01
2,05
1,47
1,26
1,35
1,84
0,8
1,35
1,17
1,38
13
1,21
1,25
1,48
2,12
2,28
1,24
1,85
0,86
1,04
1,42
1,38
2,06

FLC
0,38
1,01
0,79
1,07
0,79
0,85
0,79
1,03
1,33
1,23
1,42
1,22
1,48
0,59
0,53
1,47
0,96
0,96
0,36
1,67
1,05
0,96
1,04
0,97
1,43
1,18
0,33
0,94
1,03
1,14
1,21
1,37
0,48
1,14
0,24
-0,41
1,04
0,15
1,13
0,9
0,41
0,96
1,34
1,23
0,96
0,98
0,82
1,61
0,46
0,53

DSB
42
45
4,6
42
4,4

5,2
3,9
43
54
42
3,9
3,9
53

42
4,7
51
33
5,4
6,2
54
4,6
3.2
5,7
54

6,8
3,4
57

54
4,5
5,7

43
53
54
43
5.2
53
52
3,7
4,7
35
51
43

4,5
6,6



